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Platz Mannschaft Gesamtzeit Starter Zeit

1 SG Athletico Büdelsdorf Damen 1:53:09 h
Nicola Westmann
Lena Wichmann
Margit Bartsch
Hanna Olf

0:26:23 h
0:28:01 h
0:28:29 h
0:30:16 h

2 HG OKT wJB  -  1 2:03:28 h
Celin Sick
Jule Krack
Marie Bernhardt
Sophia Christofzik

0:28:38 h
0:28:38 h
0:33:06 h
0:33:06 h

3 HSG Eider Harde wJA 2:08:38 h
Levke Sievers
Franziska Diesing
Martha Rossdam
Sara Stolley

0:29:13 h
0:30:48 h
0:33:49 h
0:34:48 h

4 WB HSG Eider Harde 2:21:10 h
Lisa Dinter
Ninja Delfs
Tina Sporleder
Annika Möller

0:32:02 h
0:32:02 h
0:38:33 h
0:38:33 h

5 HG OKT wJB  -  2 2:23:17 h
Bente Petersen
Lea Thede
Johanne Clasen
Alina Christiansen

0:34:43 h
0:34:43 h
0:36:46 h
0:37:05 h

6 HG OKT wJB  -  3 2:33:06 h
Bilke Rohwer
Janne Braun
Lisa Huß
Anne Storm

0:37:20 h
0:37:20 h
0:38:54 h
0:39:32 h


